
Number Of Students
Total Annual 

Fee Per Term
24

Fortnightly 
Payments

1 Primary $3,797.00 $949.25 $158.21

1 Secondary $8,968.00 $2,242.00 $373.67

1 Primary, 1 Secondary $10,645.80 $2,661.45 $443.58

2 Primary $4,414.00 $1,103.50 $183.92

2 Secondary $14,241.60 $3,560.40 $593.40

2 Primary, 1 Secondary $9,687.60 $2,421.90 $403.65

1 Primary, 2 Secondary $14,344.20 $3,586.05 $597.68

3 Primary $5,031.00 $1,257.75 $209.63

3 Secondary $16,364.80 $4,091.20 $681.87

3 Primary, 1 Secondary $5,579.00 $1,394.75 $232.46

2 Primary, 2 Secondary $10,235.60 $2,558.90 $426.48

1 Primary, 3 Secondary $14,892.20 $3,723.05 $620.51

4 Primary $5,648.00 $1,412.00 $235.33

4 Secondary $16,912.80 $4,228.20 $704.70

Number Of Students Boarding Fee Levies

Building 
Fund & 
CSPA 
Levies

Total Annual 
Fee

Per Term
24

Fortnightly 
Payments

WEEKLY  BOARDERS 

1 Primary 5–6 $1,025.00 $20,113.00 $5,028.25 $838.04

1 Secondary 7–10 $956.00 $25,284.00 $6,321.00 $1,053.50

1 Secondary 11–12 $956.00 $25,476.00 $6,369.00 $1,061.50

FULL-TIME  BOARDERS 

1 Primary 5–6 $1,025.00 $26,453.00 $6,613.25 $1,102.21

1 Secondary 7–10 $956.00 $31,624.00 $7,906.00 $1,317.67

1 Secondary 11–12 $956.00 $31,904.00 $7,976.00 $1,329.33
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Tuition Fee

Annual Fee

$7,876.00 $22,528.00 $544.00

$2,636.00 $22,248.00 $544.00

$7,876.00 $22,248.00 $544.00

$7,876.00 $16,100.00 $544.00

$2,636.00 $15,908.00 $544.00

$7,876.00 $15,908.00 $544.00

$12,087.20 $2,261.00 $544.00

BOARDING  STUDENTS

$2,636.00 $2,468.00 $544.00

$14,176.80 $2,192.00 $544.00

$2,636.00 $2,399.00 $544.00

$7,361.60 $2,330.00 $544.00

$2,636.00 $1,851.00 $544.00

$14,176.80 $1,644.00 $544.00

$7,361.60 $1,782.00 $544.00

$12,087.20 $1,713.00 $544.00

$2,636.00 $1,234.00 $544.00

$12,601.60 $1,096.00 $544.00

DAY  STUDENTS

Annual Fee

Tuition Fee Levies Building Fund & CSPA 
Levies

$2,636.00 $617.00 $544.00

$7,876.00 $548.00 $544.00

$8,936.80 $1,165.00 $544.00



DISCOUNTS
1.  No further discount applies to the 
Prep and Primary Tuition Fee, which is a 
Family Based tuition fee.
2.  Health Care/Pension Card – A 
tuition fee discount is available for 
families who hold a current and eligible 
Health Care/Pension Card.
3.  5% discount for students entering 
Year 7 after completing Year 6 at St 
Mary’s Campus – not applied to any 
scenario above.
4.  20% discount on Secondary Tuition 
Fee per secondary student for families 
with two students attending the 
College.
5.  40% discount on Secondary Tuition 
Fee per secondary student for families 
with three students attending the 
College.
6.  100% discount (i.e. free) on 
Secondary Tuition Fee per fourth 
and/or subsequent secondary students 
for families with four and/or more 
students attending the College.               
7.  Family Boarding discounts apply for 
Families with two or more students 
boarding at the College.                           

OTHER   LEVIES &   
CHARGES 
Fees include twenty-four (24) hour 
student accident insurance cover 
and College Yearbook – no other 
charges apply except:
• Primary students books & stationery 
are now supplied by the College and 
a portion of this will be covered in 
your Levies.                                           • 
Student entertainment which will not 
be charged to accounts and must 
be paid for by the students
e.g. Senior Formal, Social, Cultural 
and Sporting Trips
• Subjects offered outside the 
College e.g. SDE, Charters Towers 
TAFE
• Damage to College property/ 
expenses necessarily incurred on 
behalf of the student
• Extra-Curricular Activities e.g. 
Instrumental music, cattle club

PAYMENT   METHODS
                                                           
Cash / Cheque / Credit Card / EFTPOS 
payments can be made at either 
Campus Office.                                             
BPAY, Centrepay and Direct Debit 
facilities are also available.  Payment 
can be made on a weekly / fortnightly / 
monthly / term / annual basis.
                                                                       
A further discount of 4% is applicable 
when/if the total annual tuition/boarding 
fee is paid by the end of Week Three, 
Term One. Please contact the office for 
further details.
                                                       
PAYMENT & ENROLMENT 
CANCELLATION 
All fees are to be paid in advance each 
term (unless previous arrangements 
have been made). Families are 
requested to give one term’s notice in 
writing when withdrawing a student from 
the College. Lack of notice will incur one-
half term’s fees, as per the College 
enrolment policy, but may be waived at 
the discretion of
the Principal.
                                                         
No child shall be excluded from an 
education at Columba Catholic College 
due to financial hardship. If 
necessary, families may apply for 
further assistance with fees.
Such applications are strictly 
confidential and are applied at the 
Principal’s discretion.
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